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cmeyerho
Callout
This is something I missed in the original review, but the ROW width needs to be 66ft.  Unless its extending like 560 North.

cmeyerho
Line
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cmeyerho
Callout
There will need to be an easement for the temporary turn around, if it falls outside the subdivision boundary.  Or if fill easement is needed.
The plat shows this to stay within the subdivision boundary, but the fill will go outside.

cmeyerho
Text Box
Where will the drainage go off the turnaround?

cmeyerho
Callout
Is this where the existing ditch is?  Will this need to be piped as part of this phase?

cmeyerho
Oval

cmeyerho
Callout
Is this sloping this direction
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cmeyerho
Callout
Will this swale remain after snowplowing efforts etc??
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cmeyerho
Callout
Will this swale remain after a year or so of snowplowing?  Will vehicles be able to drive through it?



42214221

4221
4221

4222

42224222

42224222

42234223

422
4

4223
4223

4
2
2
1

4
2
2
1

4
2
2
1

4
2
2
1

4
2
2
2

4221
4221

4
2
2
3

4
2
2
2

4
2
2
2

4
2
2
2

4
2
2
2

4222
4222

4224

4223

4222

4221

4220

4219

4224

42
23

4222

4
2
2
3

4
2
2
4

4
2
2
4

4
2
2
3

4
2
2
2

4
2
2
1

4
2
2
0

4221

4222

4223

4224
4224

4223

4222

4221

4220

4224

4223

4222

4221

4220
4219

4224
4223
4222

4221
4220

4224

4223

4224

4223

4222

4221

4224

4223

4222

4221

4220

4
2
2
4

4
2
2
3

4
2
2
2

4
2
2
2

4
2
2
3

4
2
2
4

4
2
2
4

4
2
2
3

42
22

4223

R
ee

ve
 &

 A
ss

oc
ia

te
s,

 In
c.

 - 
So

lu
tio

ns
 Y

ou
 C

an
 B

ui
ld

 O
n

Reeve & Associates, Inc. - Solutions You Can Build On

Reeve & Associates, Inc. - Solutions You Can Build On

R
ee

ve
 &

 A
ss

oc
ia

te
s,

 In
c.

 - 
So

lu
tio

ns
 Y

ou
 C

an
 B

ui
ld

 O
n

R
ee

ve
& 

As
soc

iat
es,

 In
c.

05/01/2019

cmeyerho
Callout
Will the fill of the temporary turnaround affect the ditch?

cmeyerho
Oval

cmeyerho
Callout
Get the BFE's on the plat

cmeyerho
Callout
Will water sheet onto the adjacent property??

cmeyerho
Callout
Will water sheet off onto adjacent property or will it get into the storm drainage system?

cmeyerho
Callout
Is this traffic rated?
HS20

cmeyerho
Callout
Will this water drain onto the adjacent property?

cmeyerho
Line
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